
塑膠第三事業部．營業三處

3RD. SALES DEPT., PLASTICS 3RD DIVISION

台北市10591敦化北路201號．台塑大樓後棟3樓

201, TUN HWA N. ROAD, TAIPEI, TAIWAN, R.O.C.

電話/TEL : 886-2-27122211 EXT. 5757, 6366

傳真/FAX : 886-2-27166899   

台塑大樓 Head Quarter of Formosa Plastics Group

南亞 BOPP膜

NAN YA Biaxially 
Oriented Polypropylene Film

本簡介採用南亞珠光紙PH-150級，請勿混入一般紙類回收

This catalog is made by PEPA PH-180.

Do not recycle together with the natural paper .

(2013.04.1000.38)

IOS APP Android APP塑三部 包裝材、

膜類網頁



Image InternationalizationӜණᄬ化

œїኛϒ୨化
      Marketing Globalization

Ӝණᄬ化     Image Internationalization

œїኛϒ୨化
      Marketing Globalization 

!ܒ 亞塑膠公司創立於西元1958年，隸屬於台塑集團，為世界最大塑膠加工廠之一，

主要產品為塑膠、纖維及電子等高科技產品，1982年投入BOPP膜生產，自成立以來

，一直秉持台塑企業「追根究底」之企業精神並嚴格要求品質管制；同時以「突破、

創新、徹底、圓滿」之經營理念貫徹執行，品質卓越深獲業界一致肯定。此產品已被

廣泛使用於膠帶之基材、香煙、成衣紡織品、文具、日用品、食品等透明包裝以及各

產品之機械自動輕包裝、並可在真空電鍍後提高水氣與氣體隔離效果，另具金屬光澤

特性故可應用於食品及禮品包裝。

Nan Ya Plastics Corporation was founded in 1958. The company is subordinate to 
Formosa Plastics Group and is one of the largest plastics processing plants in the 
world. The major product line of the company consists of plastics, polyester fiber and 
high technological electronic materials. Nan Ya Plastics Corporation entered into 
BOPP film production in 1982. Since it was initiated, we have been continuing the 
Group’s belief of “inquire into the cause of the matters”and strictly demanding the 
quality control all the time. Simultaneously, we have been implementing our business 
operation concept of “breakthrough．innovation．completion．perfection”, with 
the result that it enabled our remarkable quality to profoundly acquire the affirmation 
in the industry sector. Currently Nan Ya BOPP film is extensively used in the packing 
of cigarette, garment, textile, stationary, daily necessities, foodstuff, etc. It is also 
applicable to mechanically automatic light package and may serve as substitute for
 aluminum foil after being vacuum matalized.
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                     One step leaves one’s footprint (To work steadily and make solid progress)

    In search of excellence (Advance toward excellence)
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COPPሰΡ產ുᕏ˭
JOTRODUCTJOO OF COPP FJLN 
PRODUCTJOO PROCESS

1. 廠房出入口增設雙道門，快速門及驅蚊燈

    Equipped with double gates, fast gates and mosquito-repelling lamps at the 

    entrances of the factory.

2. 使用密封性佳之門窗

    Well-sealed doors and windows installed.

3. 窗戶使用墨綠色玻璃

    Blackish green glass window encapsulated.

4. 廠房周圍定期噴殺蟲劑

    Pesticide spayed periodically.
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產品特色  PRODUCT FEATURES

★厚度平均 Even Thickness

★展平佳 Excellent Flatness

★挺性佳 High Stiffness

★低靜電 Low Static



產品系列化

ᘸѿ Tzqe

ʙৡሰ
Plain f i lm

ሡ༴ Hsaee

BDLB

BGBB

BGHB

BMMB

යఆقьᔇ性ሲળĄ

Tuper clear adhesiwe tape.

ᒃϩʨ઼ݙᏺ，යఆݙقჄώጩݙĄ

Eycellent NE tensile strength, superior

clarity and gloss.

ϟ֕，ፖᅹථϫ͑ˎ及͓ܢࡵ

ཆ用Ą

Printing, processing of lami-

nation and food package.

ϟ墨ൿ性ᏺ，ኌϫϟ֕ථϫ͑ˎĄ

Eycellent ink adhesion, suitable for print-

ing and use in laminations.

प͋，ᖕწ，͚̰之ʰώ用Ą

Gor glossing book, maga{ine 

and card.

ఆݙق及ώጩݙ佳，ኌϫථϫ͑ˎĄ

Eycellent transparency with low ha{e 

and good gloss, suitable for use in lami-

nations. 

BOUB

BTLB

লᕑ͓ܢཆ，ʙৡˎ及ཻ

୰͓ܢཆĄ

Gor teytile package, industrial 

package and agricultural 

products.

ఆݙق及ώጩݙ佳，ᇥၧᔞ઼ݙ佳Ą

Eycellent transparency with low ha{e 

and good gloss, good side weld 

strength.

BGKB লᕑ͓ܢཆ，ࣈۆ及͓ܢࡵཆĄ

Gor teytile package, flower

package and food package.

ఆݙق及ώጩݙ佳，֎ѳᏗྫ性，ᇥၧ

ᔞ઼ݙ及ϟ墨ൿ性佳Ą

Eycellent transparency with low ha{e, 

high gloss, low static property, good 

side weld strength and ink adhesion.

૮ግ用Ą

Dalendars.

ఆݙق及ώጩݙ佳，ϟ墨ൿ性ᏺĄ

Eycellent transparency with low ha{e 

and good gloss, eycellent ink adhesion.

BTOO Ąܢ及̜֎ᘸ用ࣈᗩ，ཥटߺ

Gor album, data enwelope and 

stationery.

ఆق，ώጩ及ࢥᖔ性佳Ą

Dharacteri{ed by transparency, gloss 

and easy releasing.

BUEB
BUMB

ь⇀性ሲળ

Bdhesiwe tape.

ᒃϩʨ઼ݙᏺ，ఆݙقჄώጩݙ佳Ą

Eycellent NE tensile strength, good 

transparency and gloss.

BUOG ഒᒐሲળ
Ooiseless adhesiwe tape.

ᒃϩʨ઼ݙᏺ，ఆݙقჄώጩݙ佳Ą
Eycellent NE tensile strength, good 
transparency and gloss.

ѳᏗྫ性及ϟ墨ൿ性ᏺ，ኌϫϟ֕ථ

ϫ͑ˎĄ

Mow static property and eycellent ink 

adhesion, suitable for printing and use 

in laminations.

ఊ Aqqlication 特性 Descsiqtion

ϟ֕，ፖᅹථϫ͑ˎ及͓ܢࡵ

ཆ用Ą

Printing, processing of lami-

nation and food package. ᗩœߺ
Blcum   

œයఆقሲળ
   Tuper Dlear Bdiesiwe Uape   
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ᗩœߺ
Blcum   

লᕑ͓ܢཆœ
 For Ueytile Paclahe   

লᕑ͓ܢཆœ
 For Ueytile Paclahe   

œप͋ăᖕწă͚̰
    For hlossioh Cool- 
    Naha{ioe aod Dard   

œप͋ăᖕწă͚̰
    For hlossioh Cool- 
    Naha{ioe aod Dard   
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ᘸѿ Tzqe

͟ᇥ封ሰ
Ieat 
Tealable
Gi lm

ሡ༴ Hsaee

BIDO

BIEB

BIGB

BIRO

ອ͓ཆ用Ąࡷ

Gor cigarette owerwrap.

雙͟ᇥ封，ኌϫʙৡ速ݙ之ࡷອ͓ཆĄ

Both sides heat sealable, for normal 

speed cigarette owerwrap.

ሹَ͓ཆ用Ą

Gor fruit and wege-

table package.

ᇥၧᔞ઼ݙ佳，թᘴ性ᏺĄ

Hood side weld strength, eycellent 

anti-fogging property.

速ࡷອ͓ཆ用Ą

Gor high -speed cigarette 

owerwrap.

雙͟ᇥ封，ኌϫʙৡ速ݙ之ࡷອ͓ཆĄ

Both sides heat sealable, for high-

speed cigarette owerwrap.

BITB

BIZB

ཆ用Ą͓ܢࡵ

Gor food package.

͟ᇥ封，ኌϫϟ֕ථϫ͑ˎĄ

Tingle side heat sealable, suitable for 

printing and use in laminations.

ཆ用Ą͓ܢࡵ

Gor food package.

͟ᇥ封，֎性，ኌϫϟ֕ථϫ

͑ˎĄ

Tingle side heat sealable with high-slip 

property suitable for printing and use 

in laminations.

BIMB ཆ用Ą͓ܢࡵ

Gor food package.

͟ᇥ封，֎性，ኌϫϟ֕ථϫ

͑ˎĄ

Tingle side heat sealable with high-slip 

property suitable for printing and use 

in laminations.

雙͟ᇥ封，ኌϫϟ֕ථϫ͑ˎĄ

Both sides heat sealable, suitable for 

printing and processing of lamination.

ఊ Aqqlication 特性 Descsiqtion

ϟ֕，ፖᅹථϫ͑ˎ及ܢࡵ

͓ཆ用Ą

Printing, processing of lami-

nation and food package.

ཆœ͓ܢࡵ
For Food Paclahe   
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ཆœ͓ܢࡵ
For Food Paclahe   

œࡷອ͓ཆ
    For Diharette Pwerxrape   
œࡷອ͓ཆ
    For Diharette Pwerxrape   
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ᘸѿ Tzqe

ྫᓡশԅ
Netalli{able
Gilm

ᘴሰ
Natted 
Gi lm

ሡ༴ Hsaee

BNGB

BNOB

BGNB

ཆ用Ą͓ܢࡵ

Gor food package.

͟ᇥ封，̫ॉۢ

ྤ性ᏺ，ኌϫථϫ͑ˎĄ

Tingle side heat sealable, outstanding 

barrier to moisture, suitable for use in 

laminations. 

ཆ用Ą͓ܢࡵ

Gor food package.

ᘴ，ኌϫථϫ͑ˎĄ

Pne side matted, suitable for use in 

laminations.

BMNB
BMWB

BUBB

प͋，ᖕწ，͚̰之ʰώ用Ą

Gor glossing book, maga{ine, 

and card.

ᘴ，ኌϫাථϫ͑ˎĄ

Pne side matted, suitable for paper 

laminations.

ᓴӜሲળ用Ą

Jnwisible adhesiwe tape.

ᘴ，ኌϫࢨ˅ോჄྗോपᅸᆿΰĄ

Pne side matted, suitable for writing 

with ball-point pen and pencil.

BUNB ᆿᝆʰώ用Ą

Gor glossing labls.

ᘴ，ኌϫᆿᝆථϫ͑ˎĄ

Pne side matted, suitable for labels

laminations.

ኌϫڪბൿ͑ˎĄ

Tuitable for wacuum metalli{ed 

processing.

ఊ Aqqlication 特性 Descsiqtion

ڪბൿ用Ć

Gor wacuum metalli{ing appli-

cations.
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œᓴӜሲળ
    For Jowisicle Bdiesiwe Uape   

œᕄ͓ܢཆ
   For Gift Paclahe  
   

œᕄ͓ܢཆ
   For Gift Paclahe  
   

電ᓡሰ
NETALLJ[ED 
FJLNS 
   

ᘴሰ
NATTED 
FJLNS 
   

प͋ăᖕწă͚̰ʰώœ
  For Glossioh Cool-   

Naha{ioe aod Dard  
    

  

प͋ăᖕწă͚̰ʰώœ
  For Glossioh Cool-   

Naha{ioe aod Dard  
    

  

ཆœ͓ܢࡵ
 For Food Paclahe   

ཆœ͓ܢࡵ
 For Food Paclahe   

電ᓡሰ
NETALLJ[ED 
FJLNS 
   

ᘴሰ
NATTED 
FJLNS 
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Ř 1::3Б྆JTP-:111༄ᐼఋᆿລᐮӋܢቴჯᘌ
    Dertif ied by JTP-:111 in 1::3, stipulated by the Bureau of Ttandards, 
    Netrology ' Jnspection, Ninistry of Economic Bffairs )NPEB*.

Ř 1::8Б྆JTP-14111༄ᐼఋ੦ܢᐮӋᑗ႓୩Ձჯᘌ
    Dertif ied by JTP-14111 in 1::8, stipulated by the enwironment management 
    system of the Bureau of Ttandards, Netrology ' Jnspection, Ninistry of 
    Economic Bffairs )NPEB*.
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    Laboratory
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Fioal Product    
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Fioal Product    

ᐮь̺ᐮޥœ
Tlittioh    

ᐮь̺ᐮޥœ
Tlittioh    

œဂ݉ᐮޥ
    Laboratory

œ͘Йܢᐮޥ
    Jumbo Roll
œ͘Йܢᐮޥ
    Jumbo Roll 

品ቴᐮޥ
Rvbmjuz!Difdljoh



Lg0mm2

CCLA

CFAA

CFHA

CCRO

COTA

25

21

21

71

41

11

12

12

9

14

25

25

25

21

25

211

191

191

411

221

121

121

121

121

121

ę

ę

ę

ę

ę

85

85

85

81

85

2.8

4.5

4.1

2.1

4.4

1.5

1.5

11

1.8

1.8

1.9

1.45

1.8

ę

1.8

1.91

1.91

1.91

1.91

1.91

1.4

1.5

1.8

1.8

1.8

71

45

25

25

25

11

11

11

11

11

25

25

ę

ę

ę

271

221

181

181

211

121

121

121

121

121

ę

ę

ę

ę

ę

85

85

85

85

ę

2.1

2.5

2.5

2.8

2.8

1.1

1.4

1.1

1.5

1.2

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

ę

1.91

1.91

1.91

1.91

1.91

2.1

2.5

1.1

1.1

1.5

21

21

21

21

ę

12

11

ę

ę

22

25

ę

ę

191

241

ę

111

111

121

111

122

122

ę

122

ę

81

81

ę

ę

ę

2.5

4.2

ę

ę

1.5

2.5

1.4

1.4

1.8

1.4

1.91

1.91

1.91

1.91

4.1

4.1

2.5

4.1

41

21

41

41

14

7

11

11

211

175

171

171

121

ę

ę

ę

ę

ę

ę

ę

85

81

ę

ę

4.4

2.5

2.1

2.1

1.8

1.5

1.1

1.1

1.8

1.5

ę

ę

1.91

1.91

1.84

1.87

1.4

75

15

51

25

25

41

41

41

12

12

14

12

12

25

25

25

25

25

191

191

191

221

211

121

111

121

121

121

122

122

124

ę

ę

85

85

85

85

85

2.5

2.5

4.7

4.4

ę

1.2

1.2

1.7

1.8

ę

1.5

1.4

1.55

1.52

ę

1.91

1.91

1.91

1.91

1.91

2.5

2.5

1.5

1.5

2.5

CTHA

CSOO

CTEA

CTLA

CTOF

CHCO

CHDA

CHFC

CHRO

CHSA

CHZA

CHLA

CONA

CNOA

COCA

CFNC

CTCA

CTNA

Coefficient 
of fsiction

品႓֙ݙ化  Quality Control Systematization Quality Control Systematization品႓֙ݙ化! Quality Control Systematization 

ඝĈʰے為ဂ݉ᆵጃ，ฉռу用。
NoteĈBbove data are conducted by our laboratory. It is for your reference only.
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 Education trainingąBring potetiality into full play

 Vtili{ation of the organi{ationąDoordination ' communication

Kust in time deliweryąDustomer satisfaction

Jnquire into the cause of the matterąBrriwe at the supreme good

Stanease 
Planning
 ˽Ձݙ֙

Jnstitution systemati{ation
ሒ̜χ˽

Eocumentation 
normali{ation
ᆿລᆵጃ˽ 

Eata standardi{ation Eevcation
Tsaining
ణ֙ݙ 

Sules ' regulation
ટӬ

Professional eypertise
 ٲ႓̙ܢ

Ruality mechanism
༞ʨጭᑝ

Brainstorming

Jnqsovenent '
Enhancenent

ᑤΓྱթ 
Sectification ' prewention

Հവࠂ
Sesearch ' dewelopment

Ϳቡޥ 
Narket surwey

ਜ਼وݣ݊
Dustomer serwice

Psoevction 
Psocess Contsol

ϫ࠘ᅷޥ 
Dontract eyamination

ନχૡ႓
Dondition control ' 

management
ᐮഁཐ 

Jnspection ' test
ࡎ˷ٙ

Ttatistic analysis

Aveit Oqesation
˱ఋላय 

Jnterior audit
ʹఋላय

Eyterior audit
R-111 ყുᐮय

R-111 production process 
surwey

廠ណᆞ
Wiew ' limitation 

between each plant

JSO.:111
ᕑོѰ 

Prgani{ation operation
႓୩ᅷޥ

Nanagement inwestigation
άᆿ設定

Working out sales target

Marketing Globalization 




